

# CHRISTMAS DAY

3 courses plus coffee & petit fours to finish

## STARTERS

**Maple Roasted Parsnip Soup** Ve Nsg  
Parsnip crisps and warm ciabatta

**Wild Caught, Garlic King Prawns** Nsg  
Baby gem lettuce, tomato & cucumber salsa

**Crispy Ham Hock Bon Bons**  
Dijon mustard mayonnaise  
and diced dill pickle

**Grilled Goats Cheese & Walnut Salad** V  
Rocket, tomato & cucumber salsa,  
with balsamic glaze

## MAINS

**Roasted Turkey  
& all the Trimmings** Nsg  
Crispy roasted potatoes, parsnips &  
carrots, Brussels sprouts, pigs in blankets,  
pork, sage & onion stuffing, Yorkshire  
Pudding, and a rich gravy

**Peppered 10oz Ribeye Steak**  
Emmental & potato gratin, wilted kale,  
roasted carrots, creamy peppercorn sauce.  
**Served medium** (medium well available on request)

**Scottish Loch Trout Fillet** Nsg  
Garlic crushed new potatoes, roasted  
broccoli, and lemon hollandaise sauce

**Spiced Sweet Potato  
& Red Onion Tart** Ve Nsg  
Topped with pumpkin seeds, served  
with crispy roasted potatoes, parsnips &  
carrots, Brussels sprouts, and rich gravy

*Additional potatoes and vegetables for you to share*

## DESSERTS

**Christmas Pudding** V Nsg  
Served with a rich brandy sauce

**New York Style Cheesecake** Nsg  
Cranberry and Morello Cherry compote

**Mocha Tart** Nsg  
Rich espresso & chocolate mousse layered  
with cream on a biscuit base, and topped  
with a caramel Biscoff crumb

**Cheese & Biscuits**  
Goats cheese, blue Stilton & mature  
Cheddar cheese, apple & ale chutney,  
celery, and grapes

*Vegan options available on request*

## TO FINISH

**Freshly Ground Coffee & Petit Fours**

A DISCRETIONARY  
SERVICE CHARGE OF  
10% WILL BE ADDED  
TO YOUR BILL.

100% of all tips  
go to the team.

### CHILDREN (UNDER 12) £30

Either ½ portions of the dishes above or order from our children's menu

V Vegetarian Dishes Ve Vegan Dishes

Nsg No Gluten Containing Ingredients† Nsg NGCI Option Available†

Some dishes may contain or have traces of nuts, dairy or gluten.  
Please ask a team member for our list of allergens.

†These dishes do not contain any gluten in the ingredients, however our kitchen is an environment where gluten containing products are used. Whilst every care is taken during the preparation of your meal, there may be a risk of cross contamination.

Scan for allergen,  
calories & nutritional info

